ETON MANOR 5km
2nd December 2021
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Runner Time Difference

Dylan Williams 00:18:16 -
Jonathan Leith 00:18:52 00:00:36
George Fernandez 00:19:17 00:00:25
Toni Pang 00:19:24 00:00:07
Ben Terry 00:19:25 00:00:01
Jenny Heymann 00:19:37 00:00:12
Christopher O'Toole 00:19:55 00:00:18
Tom Ward 00:19:59 00:00:04
Rob Sommerville 00:20:25 00:00:26
Peter Stilwell 00:20:32 00:00:07
Jon Drysdale 00:20:45 00:00:13
Dave Daugirda 00:20:52 00:00:07
Eleanor George 00:21:00 00:00:08
Rachel Futo 00:22:35 00:01:35
Richard Seddon 00:23:04 00:00:29
Pippa Dowswell 00:23:15 00:00:11
Sebastiano Ferraris 00:24:31 00:01:16
Sam Lyons 00:26:32 00:02:01
Jean Clement 00:27:49 00:01:17
Janet Hoskin 00:28:42 00:00:53
Joanne Joseph 00:30:28 00:01:46
Kathy Webb 00:31:59 00:01:31
Hannah Abbas 00:39:47 00:07:48

Soraya Aslam 00:39:53 00:00:06




